
18.7 miles 29.8 miles
Leg Dir Notes Total Leg Dir Notes Total

→ R onto Brewerton Rd 0.1 → R onto Brewerton Rd 0.1
0.6 → R onto CR 37 0.7 0.6 → R onto CR 37 0.7
0.5 ↑ Continue onto CR 37 1.3 0.5 ↑ Continue onto CR 37 1.3
0.4 ↑ Continue onto CR 37 1.7 0.4 ↑ Continue onto CR 37 1.7
5.4 ← R onto CR 32 7.1 7.4 ← R onto CR 84 9.1
0.4 ← R to stay on CR 32 7.6 2.1 ← Slight R to stay on CR 84 11.2
0.1 ↑ Continue onto CR 12 7.6 1.9 ↑ Continue onto CR 45 13.1
3 → R onto East Ave/Fulton Ave 10.6 5 ↑ Continue onto CR 18 18.1
0 ← R onto N Main St 10.6 0.9 ← R to stay on CR 18 19
0 → R onto CR 12/Caughdenoy Rd 10.7 0.7 → R onto CR 33 19.7
3 ← R onto CR 37 13.7 2.6 ↑ Continue onto CR 33 22.4
3.9 → R onto US-11 S 17.5 2 ← R onto CR 12 24.4
0.3 ← R onto Kathan Rd 17.8 0.3 → R onto CR 37 24.7
0.6 → R onto Bartell Rd 18.5 3.9 → R onto US-11 S 28.6

0.3 ← R onto Kathan Rd 28.9
0.6 → R onto Bartell Rd 29.5


